
 
AFTERNOON HEAT                   POWDER PUFF 2015               Oct 18, 2015 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %1563 KELLY BOYLE MATHER                1 13:03:07 13:37:07 00:34:00 30.0 
                                           2 13:37:07 14:02:22 00:25:15 40.4 
                                           3 14:02:22 14:26:17 00:23:55 42.6 
                                           4 14:26:17 14:50:11 00:23:54 42.7 
                                           5 14:50:11 15:13:55 00:23:44 43.0 
                                           6 15:13:55 15:38:20 00:24:25 41.8 
                                           7 15:38:20 16:05:05 00:26:45 38.1 
                                           8 16:05:05 16:32:53 00:27:48 36.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:29:46 38.9 
 
 2  69 KIM QUINN                           1 13:02:39 13:33:20 00:30:41 33.2 
                                           2 13:33:20 14:02:19 00:28:59 35.2 
                                           3 14:02:19 14:36:45 00:34:26 29.6 
                                           4 14:36:45 15:04:03 00:27:18 37.4 
                                           5 15:04:03 15:32:42 00:28:39 35.6 
                                           6 15:32:42 16:04:09 00:31:27 32.4 
                                           7 16:04:09 16:33:34 00:29:25 34.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:30:55 33.9 
 
 3  28 LAUREN SWIFT                        1 13:02:52 13:29:07 00:26:15 38.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 00:26:15 38.9 
 
 4  13 MARIA KING                          1 13:02:22  NO LAPS  
 
 



Class 10  Results                POWDER PUFF 2015               Oct 18, 2015 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %1032 Jennifer Clemison                   1 13:04:21 13:29:46 00:25:25 40.1 
                                           2 13:29:46 13:58:47 00:29:01 35.2 
                                           3 13:58:47 14:33:14 00:34:27 29.6 
                                           4 14:33:14 14:58:13 00:24:59 40.8 
                                           5 14:58:13 15:24:13 00:26:00 39.2 
                                           6 15:24:13 15:49:40 00:25:27 40.1 
                                           7 15:49:40 16:13:44 00:24:04 42.4 
                                           8 16:13:44 16:38:41 00:24:57 40.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:34:20 38.1 
 
 2 %1021 KATHY KIRKMEYER                     1 13:03:37 13:29:28 00:25:51 39.5 
                                           2 13:29:28 13:54:05 00:24:37 41.4 
                                           3 13:54:05 14:20:28 00:26:23 38.7 
                                           4 14:20:28 14:48:57 00:28:29 35.8 
                                           5 14:48:57 15:18:13 00:29:16 34.9 
                                           6 15:18:13 15:48:31 00:30:18 33.7 
                                           7 15:48:31 16:15:19 00:26:48 38.1 
                                           8 16:15:19 16:44:07 00:28:48 35.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:40:30 37.0 
 
  
 
3 %1003 KRISTY LEE                          1 13:03:52 13:34:55 00:31:03 32.9 
                                           2 13:34:55 14:02:25 00:27:30 37.1 
                                           3 14:02:25 14:33:03 00:30:38 33.3 
                                           4 14:33:03 15:01:20 00:28:17 36.1 
                                           5 15:01:20 15:31:50 00:30:30 33.4 
                                           6 15:31:50 16:07:52 00:36:02 28.3 
                                           7 16:07:52 16:39:46 00:31:54 32.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:35:54 33.1 
 
 4 %3021 TANYA WATSON                        1 13:10:21 13:43:28 00:33:07 30.8 
                                           2 13:43:28 14:13:53 00:30:25 33.5 
                                           3 14:13:53 14:44:24 00:30:31 33.4 
                                           4 14:44:24 15:21:45 00:37:21 27.3 
                                           5 15:21:45 15:56:37 00:34:52 29.3 
                                           6 15:56:37 16:28:40 00:32:03 31.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:18:19 30.9 
 
 5 %3056 ASHLEY BOYLE                        1 13:04:07 13:33:44 00:29:37 34.4 
                                           2 13:33:44 14:03:56 00:30:12 33.8 
                                           3 14:03:56 14:34:58 00:31:02 32.9 
                                           4 14:34:58 15:13:45 00:38:47 26.3 
                                           5 15:13:45 16:02:28 00:48:43 20.9 
                                           6 16:02:28 16:37:29 00:35:01 29.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:33:22 28.7 
 
 
 
 
 



Class 12Results                POWDER PUFF 2015               Oct 18, 2015 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %1307 KARYN CLUFF                         1 13:04:36 13:41:25 00:36:49 27.7 
                                           2 13:41:25 14:15:28 00:34:03 30.0 
                                           3 14:15:28 14:48:22 00:32:54 31.0 
                                           4 14:48:22 15:23:19 00:34:57 29.2 
                                           5 15:23:19 15:59:13 00:35:54 28.4 
                                           6 15:59:13 16:35:19 00:36:06 28.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:30:43 29.0 
 
 
Class 5Results                 POWDER PUFF 2015               Oct 18, 2015 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 547 SAVANNAH SPITZ                      1 13:08:06 13:37:24 00:29:18 34.8 
                                           2 13:37:24 14:06:32 00:29:08 35.0 
                                           3 14:06:32 14:35:18 00:28:46 35.5 
                                           4 14:35:18 15:07:52 00:32:34 31.3 
                                           5 15:07:52 15:37:54 00:30:02 34.0 
                                           6 15:37:54 16:08:31 00:30:37 33.3 
                                           7 16:08:31 16:40:24 00:31:53 32.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:32:18 33.6 
 
  
 
 
 
2 541 TABATHA ARCHER                      1 13:07:51 13:43:14 00:35:23 28.8 
                                           2 13:43:14 14:18:30 00:35:16 28.9 
                                           3 14:18:30 14:57:15 00:38:45 26.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:49:24 28.0 
 
 
CLASS 1600 Results             POWDER PUFF 2015               Oct 18, 2015 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %1607 KORI DALBEY                         1 13:05:51 13:35:22 00:29:31 34.6 
                                           2 13:35:22 14:03:59 00:28:37 35.6 
                                           3 14:03:59 14:32:01 00:28:02 36.4 
                                           4 14:32:01 15:00:05 00:28:04 36.3 
                                           5 15:00:05 15:30:31 00:30:26 33.5 
                                           6 15:30:31 16:01:45 00:31:14 32.7 
                                           7 16:01:45 16:32:49 00:31:04 32.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:26:58 34.5 
 
 2 %1699 JULIE MEEHAN                        1 13:05:21 13:33:23 00:28:02 36.4 
                                           2 13:33:23 14:01:47 00:28:24 35.9 
                                           3 14:01:47 14:44:59 00:43:12 23.6 
                                           4 14:44:59 15:11:43 00:26:44 38.2 
                                           5 15:11:43 15:39:19 00:27:36 37.0 
                                           6 15:39:19 16:06:22 00:27:03 37.7 
                                           7 16:06:22 16:33:26 00:27:04 37.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:28:05 34.3 



 
 3 %1691 NELLIE KITTERMAN                    1 13:06:06 13:37:04 00:30:58 32.9 
                                           2 13:37:04 14:06:51 00:29:47 34.2 
                                           3 14:06:51 14:38:39 00:31:48 32.1 
                                           4 14:38:39 15:08:14 00:29:35 34.5 
                                           5 15:08:14 15:38:00 00:29:46 34.3 
                                           6 15:38:00 16:07:32 00:29:32 34.5 
                                           7 16:07:32 16:37:23 00:29:51 34.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:31:17 33.8 
 
 4 %1611 ROBIN KARDOS                        1 13:06:21 13:39:27 00:33:06 30.8 
                                           2 13:39:27 14:10:16 00:30:49 33.1 
                                           3 14:10:16 14:40:40 00:30:24 33.6 
                                           4 14:40:40 15:24:10 00:43:30 23.4 
                                           5 15:24:10 15:57:15 00:33:05 30.8 
                                           6 15:57:15 16:29:31 00:32:16 31.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:23:10 30.1 
 
 5 %1827 FAITH KINCAID                       1 13:07:37 13:40:14 00:32:37 31.3 
                                           2 13:40:14 14:13:18 00:33:04 30.8 
                                           3 14:13:18 14:52:42 00:39:24 25.9 
                                           4 14:52:42 15:27:15 00:34:33 29.5 
                                           5 15:27:15 16:00:31 00:33:16 30.7 
                                           6 16:00:31 16:34:41 00:34:10 29.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:27:04 29.6 
 
 6 %1602 MARTEE BURKE                        1 13:06:36 13:40:10 00:33:34 30.4 
                                           2 13:40:10 14:13:26 00:33:16 30.7 
                                           3 14:13:26 14:48:54 00:35:28 28.8 
                                           4 14:48:54 15:27:19 00:38:25 26.6 
                                           5 15:27:19 16:04:14 00:36:55 27.6 
                                           6 16:04:14 16:36:59 00:32:45 31.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:30:23 29.1 
 
 7 %1625 NOELANI AUSTIN                      1 13:06:51 13:38:05 00:31:14 32.7 
                                           2 13:38:05 14:31:58 00:53:53 18.9 
                                           3 14:31:58 15:03:41 00:31:43 32.2 
                                           4 15:03:41 15:35:56 00:32:15 31.6 
                                           5 15:35:56 16:08:01 00:32:05 31.8 
                                           6 16:08:01 16:40:15 00:32:14 31.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:33:24 28.7 
 
 8 %1631 KRISTINA JOHNSON                    1 13:05:07 13:39:18 00:34:11 29.8 
                                           2 13:39:18 14:11:01 00:31:43 32.2 
                                           3 14:11:01 14:52:20 00:41:19 24.7 
                                           4 14:52:20 15:25:40 00:33:20 30.6 
                                           5 15:25:40 15:58:32 00:32:52 31.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:53:25 29.4 
 
  
 
 
 



9 %1647 DEANNA SPITZ                        1 13:07:22 13:47:46 00:40:24 25.2 
                                           2 13:47:46 14:28:01 00:40:15 25.3 
                                           3 14:28:01 15:39:56 01:11:55 14.2 
                                           4 15:39:56 16:19:26 00:39:30 25.8 
                                           5 16:19:26 16:55:26 00:36:00 28.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:48:04 22.4 
 
10 %1630 HEATHER HERMANN                     1 13:04:51 13:33:26 00:28:35 35.7 
                                           2 13:33:26 14:04:14 00:30:48 33.1 
                                           3 14:04:14 15:25:21 01:21:07 12.6 
                                           4 15:25:21 16:26:44 01:01:23 16.6 
                                           5 16:26:44 16:57:25 00:30:41 33.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:52:34 21.9 
 
11 %1628 JOURENEE RICHARDSON                 1 13:07:07 13:40:54 00:33:47 30.2 
                                           2 13:40:54 14:16:21 00:35:27 28.8 
                                           3 14:16:21 14:50:08 00:33:47 30.2 
                                           4 14:50:08 15:39:11 00:49:03 20.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:32:04 26.8 
 
12 %1617 EMME HALL                           1 13:05:37 14:50:15 01:44:38  9.7 
                                           2 14:50:15 16:38:25 01:48:10  9.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:32:48  9.6 
 
 
CLASS 1400 Results             POWDER PUFF 2015               Oct 18, 2015 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %1405 WESLEY BOSTWICK                     1 13:08:51 13:35:32 00:26:41 38.2 
                                           2 13:35:32 14:01:50 00:26:18 38.8 
                                           3 14:01:50 14:27:36 00:25:46 39.6 
                                           4 14:27:36 14:54:24 00:26:48 38.1 
                                           5 14:54:24 15:21:24 00:27:00 37.8 
                                           6 15:21:24 15:50:29 00:29:05 35.1 
                                           7 15:50:29 16:16:43 00:26:14 38.9 
                                           8 16:16:43 16:41:55 00:25:12 40.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:33:04 38.3 
 
 2 %1420 PATRICIA FOX                        1 13:08:36 13:41:32 00:32:56 31.0 
                                           2 13:41:32 14:13:07 00:31:35 32.3 
                                           3 14:13:07 14:47:00 00:33:53 30.1 
                                           4 14:47:00 15:19:03 00:32:03 31.8 
                                           5 15:19:03 15:54:31 00:35:28 28.8 
                                           6 15:54:31 16:28:20 00:33:49 30.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:19:44 30.6 
 
 3 %1415 BRIANNA HILL                        1 13:09:06 13:43:21 00:34:15 29.8 
                                           2 13:43:21 14:15:57 00:32:36 31.3 
                                           3 14:15:57 14:50:43 00:34:46 29.3 
                                           4 14:50:43 15:26:39 00:35:56 28.4 
                                           5 15:26:39 16:08:40 00:42:01 24.3 
                                           6 16:08:40 16:46:03 00:37:23 27.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:36:57 28.2 



 
 4 %1462 LYNSEY GANSKE                       1 13:09:38 13:43:00 00:33:22 30.6 
                                           2 13:43:00 14:20:24 00:37:24 27.3 
                                           3 14:20:24 15:10:16 00:49:52 20.5 
                                           4 15:10:16 15:44:11 00:33:55 30.1 
                                           5 15:44:11 16:18:11 00:34:00 30.0 
                                           6 16:18:11 16:50:58 00:32:47 31.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:41:20 27.7 
 
 5 %1445 ASHLEY BOONE                        1 13:09:53 13:52:45 00:42:52 23.8 
                                           2 13:52:45 14:29:29 00:36:44 27.8 
                                           3 14:29:29 15:08:08 00:38:39 26.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:58:15 25.9 
 
 6 %1417 JANIS MILLER                        1 13:09:22 14:26:37 01:17:15 13.2 
                                           2 14:26:37 14:57:49 00:31:12 32.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:48:27 18.8 
 
 7 %1499 DREA COELLO                         1 13:08:22 14:21:57 01:13:35 13.9 
                                           2 14:21:57 14:59:30 00:37:33 27.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:51:08 18.4 
 
 8 %1465 MACKENZIE MC COY                    1 13:10:07 13:42:56 00:32:49 31.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 00:32:49 31.1 
 
 
 
CLASS 1350 Results             POWDER PUFF 2015               Oct 18, 2015 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %1309 RAEANN MUNOZ                        1 13:03:22 13:43:04 00:39:42 25.7 
                                           2 13:43:04 14:17:09 00:34:05 29.9 
                                           3 14:17:09 14:51:46 00:34:37 29.5 
                                           4 14:51:46 15:26:11 00:34:25 29.6 
                                           5 15:26:11 15:59:31 00:33:20 30.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:56:09 29.0 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



MORNING HEAT                     POWDER PUFF 2015               Oct 18, 2015 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %3021 TANYA WATSON                      1 08:48:23 09:17:21 00:28:58 35.2 
                                           2 09:17:21 10:03:10 00:45:49 22.3 
                                           3 10:03:10 10:35:12 00:32:02 31.8 
                                           4 10:35:12 11:03:56 00:28:44 35.5 
                                           5 11:03:56 11:33:14 00:29:18 34.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:44:51 30.9 
 
 2 %3056 ASHLEY BOYLE                      1 08:48:08 10:04:45 01:16:37 13.3 
                                           2 10:04:45 10:35:19 00:30:34 33.4 
                                           3 10:35:19 11:04:56 00:29:37 34.4 
                                           4 11:04:56 11:42:17 00:37:21 27.3 
                                           5 11:42:17 12:20:57 00:38:40 26.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:32:49 24.0 
 
 3 %3015 TAMMY ARCHER                      1 08:47:40 09:18:03 00:30:23 33.6 
                                           2 09:18:03 09:48:13 00:30:10 33.8 
                                           3 09:48:13 10:20:06 00:31:53 32.0 
                                           4 10:20:06 10:50:42 00:30:36 33.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:03:02 33.2 
 
 4 %3023 MAGGIE DAGUE                      1 08:47:54 09:20:30 00:32:36 31.3 
                                           2 09:20:30 09:58:13 00:37:43 27.0 
                                           3 09:58:13 10:30:08 00:31:55 32.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:42:14 29.9 
 
 
CLASS 2000Results              POWDER PUFF 2015               Oct 18, 2015 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %2001 LOIS RAMEY                        1 08:52:09 09:34:07 00:41:58 24.3 
                                           2 09:34:07 10:17:06 00:42:59 23.7 
                                           3 10:17:06 11:00:23 00:43:17 23.6 
                                           4 11:00:23 11:46:15 00:45:52 22.2 
                                           5 11:46:15 12:29:31 00:43:16 23.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:37:22 23.5 
 
 2 %7115 APRIL WINNER                      1 08:51:54 09:35:02 00:43:08 23.6 
                                           2 09:35:02 10:15:00 00:39:58 25.5 
                                           3 10:15:00 10:56:54 00:41:54 24.3 
                                           4 10:56:54 11:43:53 00:46:59 21.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:51:59 23.7 
 
 3 %2008 MARISSA LEICHTFUSS                1 08:52:24 09:28:24 00:36:00 28.3 
                                           2 09:28:24 10:54:50 01:26:26 11.8 
                                           3 10:54:50 11:28:10 00:33:20 30.6 
                                           4 11:28:10 12:00:33 00:32:23 31.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:08:09 21.7 
 
 



CLASS 5/1600 Results           POWDER PUFF 2015               Oct 18, 2015 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 551 STEPHANIE LOZANO                    1 08:48:54 09:29:49 00:40:55 24.9 
                                           2 09:29:49 10:10:52 00:41:03 24.8 
                                           3 10:10:52 11:03:17 00:52:25 19.5 
                                           4 11:03:17 12:08:08 01:04:51 15.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:19:14 20.5 
 
 2 599 CHRISTINE HARPER                    1 08:48:39  NO LAPS  
 
 
 
CLASS 9Results                 POWDER PUFF 2015               Oct 18, 2015 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 916 CHLOE ATCHISON                      1 08:52:54 09:25:48 00:32:54 31.0 
                                           2 09:25:48 09:59:42 00:33:54 30.1 
                                           3 09:59:42 10:32:15 00:32:33 31.3 
                                           4 10:32:15 11:25:32 00:53:17 19.1 
                                           5 11:25:32 12:06:41 00:41:09 24.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:13:47 26.3 
 
 2 922 JULIE PIERCE                        1 08:52:39 09:27:47 00:35:08 29.0 
                                           2 09:27:47 10:04:04 00:36:17 28.1 
                                           3 10:04:04 10:48:03 00:43:59 23.2 
                                           4 10:48:03 11:32:17 00:44:14 23.1 
                                           5 11:32:17 12:14:45 00:42:28 24.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:22:06 25.2 
 
 
CLASS 1300Results              POWDER PUFF 2015               Oct 18, 2015 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %1032 KALI NGUYEN                         1 08:49:40 09:18:08 00:28:28 35.8 
                                           2 09:18:08 09:45:14 00:27:06 37.6 
                                           3 09:45:14 10:11:21 00:26:07 39.1 
                                           4 10:11:21 10:41:51 00:30:30 33.4 
                                           5 10:41:51 11:08:13 00:26:22 38.7 
                                           6 11:08:13 11:36:18 00:28:05 36.3 
                                           7 11:36:18 12:01:51 00:25:33 39.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:12:11 37.2 
 
 2 %1699 JULIE MEEHAN                        1 08:49:09 09:17:46 00:28:37 35.6 
                                           2 09:17:46 09:45:29 00:27:43 36.8 
                                           3 09:45:29 10:12:46 00:27:17 37.4 
                                           4 10:12:46 10:39:58 00:27:12 37.5 
                                           5 10:39:58 11:07:33 00:27:35 37.0 
                                           6 11:07:33 11:35:41 00:28:08 36.3 
                                           7 11:35:41 12:02:22 00:26:41 38.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:13:13 37.0 
 
 
 



 3 %1320 KATIE FOGEL                         1 08:50:23 09:22:25 00:32:02 31.8 
                                           2 09:22:25 09:54:14 00:31:49 32.1 
                                           3 09:54:14 10:25:20 00:31:06 32.8 
                                           4 10:25:20 10:57:18 00:31:58 31.9 
                                           5 10:57:18 11:30:05 00:32:47 31.1 
                                           6 11:30:05 12:01:48 00:31:43 32.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:11:25 32.0 
 
 4 %1019 HOLLI BECHARD                       1 08:49:54 09:18:36 00:28:42 35.5 
                                           2 09:18:36 09:48:50 00:30:14 33.7 
                                           3 09:48:50 10:15:57 00:27:07 37.6 
                                           4 10:15:57 10:42:29 00:26:32 38.4 
                                           5 10:42:29 11:19:48 00:37:19 27.3 
                                           6 11:19:48 12:03:18 00:43:30 23.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:13:24 31.6 
 
 5 %1312 BARBARA MARTIN                      1 08:50:08 09:25:28 00:35:20 28.9 
                                           2 09:25:28 09:57:48 00:32:20 31.5 
                                           3 09:57:48 10:34:30 00:36:42 27.8 
                                           4 10:34:30 11:15:36 00:41:06 24.8 
                                           5 11:15:36 12:00:12 00:44:36 22.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:10:04 26.8 
 
 6 %1326 CARI WINANT                         1 08:50:39 09:33:35 00:42:56 23.8 
                                           2 09:33:35 10:18:11 00:44:36 22.9 
                                           3 10:18:11 11:01:29 00:43:18 23.6 
                                           4 11:01:29 11:46:01 00:44:32 22.9 
                                           5 11:46:01 12:28:06 00:42:05 24.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:37:27 23.5 
 
 7 %1336 MADISON DORMACK                     1 08:49:23 09:25:46 00:36:23 28.0 
                                           2 09:25:46 09:56:45 00:30:59 32.9 
                                           3 09:56:45 11:18:37 01:21:52 12.5 
                                           4 11:18:37 11:55:32 00:36:55 27.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:06:09 21.9 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



CLASS 11 Results                POWDER PUFF 2015               Oct 18, 2015 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %1149 KAYLEE GUILFORD                     1 08:53:40 09:41:08 00:47:28 21.5 
                                           2 09:41:08 10:30:30 00:49:22 20.7 
                                           3 10:30:30 11:21:54 00:51:24 19.8 
                                           4 11:21:54 12:12:44 00:50:50 20.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:19:04 20.5 
 
 2 %1112 DONNA PASSANTE                      1 08:53:10 09:46:51 00:53:41 19.0 
                                           2 09:46:51 10:50:37 01:03:46 16.0 
                                           3 10:50:37 11:43:18 00:52:41 19.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:50:08 18.0 
 
 3 %1196 MICHELE SILCOCK                     1 08:53:24 09:42:21 00:48:57 20.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 00:48:57 20.8 
 
  
 
 
Class 1900  Results              POWDER PUFF 2015               Oct 18, 2015 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %2909 LACRECIA BEURRIER                   1 08:51:08 09:28:31 00:37:23 27.3 
                                           2 09:28:31 09:57:51 00:29:20 34.8 
                                           3 09:57:51 10:27:17 00:29:26 34.7 
                                           4 10:27:17 10:55:58 00:28:41 35.6 
                                           5 10:55:58 11:28:13 00:32:15 31.6 
                                           6 11:28:13 11:57:43 00:29:30 34.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:06:35 32.8 
 
 2 %1917 PENNY ZARITSKY                      1 08:50:54 09:30:39 00:39:45 25.7 
                                           2 09:30:39 10:08:47 00:38:08 26.7 
                                           3 10:08:47 10:44:27 00:35:40 28.6 
                                           4 10:44:27 11:19:38 00:35:11 29.0 
                                           5 11:19:38 11:53:37 00:33:59 30.0 
                                           6 11:53:37 12:27:52 00:34:15 29.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:36:58 28.2 
 
 3 %1099 KIMBERLY DUNN                       1 08:51:24 09:25:17 00:33:53 30.1 
                                           2 09:25:17 09:57:25 00:32:08 31.7 
                                           3 09:57:25 10:47:23 00:49:58 20.4 
                                           4 10:47:23 11:16:28 00:29:05 35.1 
                                           5 11:16:28 11:51:12 00:34:44 29.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:59:48 28.4 
 
 4 %1907 MINDI BROUGHTON                     1 08:51:40 09:32:53 00:41:13 24.7 
                                           2 09:32:53 11:04:41 01:31:48 11.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:13:01 15.3 
 
 
 



 


